NB1042AP
Rev. 1.0 - June 2005  GPS Receiver - Reference Design
 Datasheet
© 2005 NemeriX SA. All right reserved. All trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. The information in this datasheet is
subject to change in any manner at any time without notice. NemeriX SA assumes no responsibility for this product’s use, nor for any infringement of patents or
other rights from third parties which may result from its use. No license is implied under any patent or patent right by NemeriX SA.
NB1042AP-ds10 – Rev. 1.0 1.
1 General Description

10. NemeriX SA NB1042AP-ds10– Rev. 1.0 – June 2005
10. Notes
Ordering information
Part Description
NB1042AP GPS Engine Board
Related documentation
Part Description
IB2000_ds10 IB2000 datasheet
NJ1006A_ds13 NJ1006A datasheet
NJ1030A_ds13 NJ1030A datasheet
Related products
Part Description
IB2000 NB104xAx interface board
NJ1030AU5 GPS Baseband Processor
µBGA 7x7, 0.5mm pitch
NJ1030AU8 GPS Baseband Processor
BGA 10x10, 0.8mm pitch
NJ1006A GPS RF Front-End
EB1006AH11 NJ1006A GPS RF Front-End
Evaluation board